TSB Series blood bank refrigerators
Enhanced functionality for secure
blood storage
Security and quality for environmentally sustainable
storage of blood and blood components
Security
• Digital touchscreen control
• Onboard datalogging tracking temperatures

storage of blood and blood-related products in full compliance with 93/42/CE—class IIa regulation.
TSB Series blood bank refrigerators offer:
Ordering information
Capacity (L) Doors Drawers Dimensions
(W x D x H) Voltage Plug type Packaging Cat. No.
140
1 glass
3 520 x 635 x
1,000 mm
230 V/50 Hz
EU
Box TSB140REGBV
Crate TSB140REGCV
UK
Box TSB140REGBW
Crate TSB140REGCW
250 5 600 x 655 x
1,635 mm
EU
Box TSB250REGBV
Crate TSB250REGCV
UK
Box TSB250REGBW
Crate TSB250REGCW
400 6 600 x 655 x
1,955 mm
EU
Box TSB400REGBV
Crate TSB400REGCV
UK
Box TSB400REGBW
Crate TSB400REGCW
700 7 750 x 840 x
2,100 mm
EU
Box TSB700REGBV
Crate TSB700REGCV
UK
Box TSB700REGBW
Crate TSB700REGCW
1,500 2 glass 14 1440 x 825 x
2,070 mm
EU
Box TSB1500REGBV
Crate TSB1500REGCV
UK
Box TSB1500REGBW
Crate TSB1500REGCW
• A wide range of sizes from 140 L undercounter to 1,500 L
double door
• Touchscreen digital controller with onboard datalogging
• Whisper-quiet operation of <50 dBA